		TATES ALLINGAL	
		S THE THE	
	ATTENDED		
2		G State B	
J			
	6		
		Proclamation	
	WHEREAS:	Carl Pohlad, businessman, humanitarian and civic leader, has been designated to receive the International B'nai B'rith Great American Award; and	
	WHEREAS:	Carl Pohlad has displayed in his corporate and business life, as president of Marquette Bank Minneapolis and chairman of the nation's third largest Pepsi Cola bottler, MEI Corporation, the executive style that has brought_him the respect and esteem of his industry; and	
	1.1120 E 4.C.	Carl Pohlad's innovative approaches to problems in business and the community have	
	WHEREAS:	earned him a special place in the creative, social and economic life of the Twin Cities and have benefited and served all the people of our nation; and	
	whereas:	Carl Pohlad has given his energy, enthusiasm and resources, along with his wife Eloise, to many civic boards; and	
	whereAs:	Carl Pohlad is a founding member of the Boy's and Girl's Clubs of Minneapolis, a long- time board member of Methodist Hospital, a long-time active member of the Board of Directors of the Greater Minneapolis Chamber of Commerce and a contributor to the Minnesota Medical Foundation, the Guthrie Theatre and the United Way; and	
	WHER EAS:	Carl Pohlad's accomplishments and commitment to service stand as a model for the youth of today who will become the leadership of our communities in the future;	
	NOW, THER May 23, 198	EFORE, I, Rudy Perpich, Governor of the State of Minnesota, do hereby proclaim Thursday, 85, to be	
		CARL POHLAD DAY	
		STATE OF MINNESOTA	

Araw Ancline Manuer Secretary of State

nana and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the State Capitol this twenty-third day of May in the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred and eighty-five, and of the State the one hundred twenty-seventh.

VOVERNOR

Joan Anderson Anour

